Position

Associate Superintendent

Exec Director-Fiscal Services
Director-Human Resources
Director - Maintenance/Operati
Director-Child Nutr.Services
Chief Technology Officer
District Accountant

Director - Purchasing
Curriculum Resource Assist
Curriculum Resource Assist

Director-Child Nutr.Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Typist Clerk IV

Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools

Department Total Wages

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

$127,668
$121,953
$96,449
$90,517
$86,574
$79,453
$77,700
$77,021
$31,121
$30,787
$143

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,333
$13,995
$12,128
$10,927
$9,795
$6,921
$9,530
$8,742
$5,581
$2,579
$10,357



