Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Superintendent		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$127,668	\$16,333
Exec Director-Fiscal Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$121,953	\$13,995
Director-Human Resources		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$96,449	\$12,128
Director - Maintenance/Operati		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$90,517	\$10,927
Director-Child Nutr.Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$86,574	\$9,795
Chief Technology Officer		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$79,453	\$6,921
District Accountant		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$77,700	\$9,530
Director - Purchasing		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$77,021	\$8,742
Curriculum Resource Assist	Typist Clerk IV	Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$31,121	\$5,581
Curriculum Resource Assist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$30,787	\$2,579
Director-Child Nutr.Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Admin	\$143	\$10,357